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CAEP Allocation Amendment: 2019-20 Produced: Sep 7, 2019, 03:38 PM UTC Eric Vereyken

59 Sierra Joint Consortium

Allocation Amendment Summary

Fiscal Declaration
The Fiscal Declaration information in this section has been provided as a courtesy. It has not been changed since CFAD
has been approved by the Member Representatives.

Consortium Name: 59 Sierra Joint Consortium

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: Not Selected

Narrative: The allocations are planned and voted on by the steering committee of Sierra Joint Consortium. The allocations
are discussed amongst the group and are matched with the 3 year plan.

Changes: No Changes

Amended Member Allocations for 2019-20

Member Agency Amended Allocation Adjustment Made

Nevada Joint Union High

Placer Union High

Roseville Joint Union High

Sierra Joint CCD

Tahoe-Truckee Unified

$376,335 -$1,368

$1,787,421 -$6,325

$1,077,524 $8,389

$28,686 -$2

$162,555 -$694

Total Allocated to Members $3,432,521

Total CAEP Funds $3,432,521

Total Remaining (Must be $0) $0

Certification

Roseville Joint Union High - Member Representative

Lisa Voss
lvoss@rjuhsd.us

mailto:lvoss@rjuhsd.us
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Appr oved by Lisa  V oss

Tahoe-Truckee Unified - Member Representative

Todd Wold
Manager of College and Careers: Career Technical and Adult Education
twold@ttusd.org

(530) 582-2591

Appr oved by Dr. Todd Wold

Nevada Joint Union High - Member Representative

Michael Hughes
Principal
mhughes@njuhsd.com

(530) 477-1225 ext: 5012

Laura Flores
Chief Business O�icial
lflores@njuhsd.com
(530) 273-3351

Appr oved by 5304771225 Micha el Hug hes

Sierra Joint CCD - Member Representative

Darlene Jackson
Associate Dean
djackson@sierracollege.edu

(916) 660-7870

Anna Mostafavi
JR. Accountant
amostafavi@sierracollege.edu
(916) 660-7610

A d b D l J k
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2019-09-06
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Appr oved by Da r lene Ja ckson

Placer Union High - Member Representative

Eric Vereyken
Principal
evereyke@puhsd.k12.ca.us

(530) 885-8585 ext: 6006

Appr oved by E r ic  V er eyken

2019-09-06

2019-09-07
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